Decision No. R23-0558-I-E

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

PROCEEDING NO. 23F-0395TO

JACOB MAURO,

COMPLAINANT,

V.

TOWING OPERATIONS, LLC DOING BUSINESS AS WYATT'S TOWING,

RESPONDENT.

ERRATA NOTICE FOR

INTERIM DECISION ORDERING RESPONDENT TO SATISFY OR ANSWER, ESTABLISHING PROCEDURAL SCHEDULE, PROVIDING INSTRUCTIONS CONCERNING EXHIBITS AND PARTICIPATING IN REMOTE HEARINGS, AND ADDRESSING RESPONDENT'S REPRESENTATION

Errata mailed: September 6, 2023 Original Decision No. R23-0558-I mailed: August 23, 2023

1. The version of Attachment B to Decision No. R23-0558-I was filed in error.

The correct Attachment B to Decision No. R23-0558-I establishing hearing procedures is attached hereto and replaces the original in its entirety.

(SEAL)



ATTEST: A TRUE COPY

THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

REBECCA E. WHITE

Director

Rebecca E. White, Director